999999999 mmmmmm9mm9mm
Thickness
Pushing a miniature loadPushing a miniature load
Rejection of non-conforming
products, etc.
Rejection of non-conforming
products, etc.
Parts measurement

Note 6) The maximum speed varies depending on the operating conditions (load mass, positioning distance).
Note 7) The weight of the Card Motor itself. Controllers and cables are not included.
How to Order
1 N 1 DLAT3 10
Sensor resolution
Stroke
Actuator cable length
Controller Note 1)
I/O cable length Note 2)
Controller mounting
Note 1) Refer to pages 875 (LATCA) and 883 (LATC4) for detailed specifi cations of the controller.
Note 2) If “Without controller” has been selected, the I/O cable is also not included.
Therefore it is not possible to select the I/O cable for this option. If the I/O cable is required, please order separately. (Refer to page 893, “[I/O cable]” for details.)
When controller LATC4 is selected, I/O cable LATH2 is supplied.
When controller LATCA is selected, I/O cable LATH5 is supplied.
Note 3) The DIN rail is not included. If the DIN rail is required, please order separately. (Refer to page 876, “DIN rail” and “DIN rail mounting adapter” for details.)
Nil Screw mounting
D Note 3) DIN rail mounting
Nil Without cable
1 1 m
3 3 m
5 5 m
Nil Without controller
N With controller LATC4 (NPN)
P With controller LATC4 (PNP)
AN With controller LATCA (NPN)
AP With controller LATCA (PNP)
10 10 mm
20 20 mm
30 30 mm
Nil 30 μm
F 1.25 μm
Nil Without cable
1 1 m
3 3 m
5 5 m
Card Motor
Series LAT3